     Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
     Diamond Coring and Sawing
157
Diamond Coring and Sawing
D
ia
m

Diamond Drilling Tools
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DD 150-U 110V 1x Diamond coring tool DD 150-U 110V, 1x Chuck BI+ assy, 1x Case 1 pc 433333
DD 150-U 220V 1x Diamond coring tool DD 150-U 220V, 1x Chuck BI+ assy, 1x Case 1 pc 2005134
DD 150-U 230V 1x Diamond coring tool DD 150-U 220V, 1x Chuck BI+ assy, 1x Case 1 pc 433321
DD 150-U 230V 1x Diamond coring tool DD 150-U 230V, 1x Chuck BI+ assy, 1x Case 1 pc 433323
DD 150-U 230V 1x Diamond coring tool DD 150-U 230V, 1x Chuck BI+ assy, 1x Case 1 pc 433331
Diamond coring tool DD 150-U
Key applications and advantages
■ Rig-based wet drilling in concrete for
pipe penetrations, cable trays and
ducts and for the installation of railings
and barriers
■ Hand-guided wet drilling for setting
large-diameter anchors and reinforcing
bars
■ Hand-guided dry drilling in masonry for
pipe penetrations in plumbing, heating
and air conditioning installations and for
chimney and stove installation
■ Wet and dry drilling with one tool in
different base materials without need to
change rig components
■ High motor performance and sturdy
three-speed gearing for optimum drilling
speed
Technical data
Number of gears 3
Rotation speed
gear 1 under no
load
780 rpm
Drilling range - wet
w/ stand - max.
162 mm
Drilling range - wet
w/ stand - min.
12 mm
Drilling range - wet
hand held - max.
131 mm
Drilling range - wet
hand held - min.
8 mm
Drilling range hand-held dry: 37-162
mm, hand-held wet:
8-131 mm, Rig-based
wet: 12-162 mm
Drilling range - dry
- max.
162 mm
Drilling range - dry
- min.
37 mm
Weight of complete
system
22 kg
163
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack

-C
A
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Sealing washer DD-SW-107/117-L    1 pc 207334
Sealing washer DD-SW-107/117-M       1 pc 207322
Sealing washer DD-SW-122/132-L    1 pc 207335
Sealing washer DD-SW-14/16-S    1 pc 207305
Sealing washer DD-SW-142/152-L    1 pc 207336
Sealing washer DD-SW-142/152-M       1 pc 207324
Sealing washer DD-SW-18/20-S    1 pc 207306
Sealing washer DD-SW-24/25-L    1 pc 207326
Sealing washer DD-SW-24/25-M       1 pc 207314
Sealing washer DD-SW-24/25-S    1 pc 207307
Sealing washer DD-SW-28/30-M       1 pc 207315
Sealing washer DD-SW-28/30-S    1 pc 207308
Sealing washer DD-SW-32-S    1 pc 207309
Sealing washer DD-SW-42-M       1 pc 207317
169
Diamond Drilling Tools
D
ia
m
o
n
d
 C
o
ri
n
g
a
n
d
 S
a
w
in
g
Accessories for Diamond Drilling Tools
DD
 E
C
-1
DD
 1
20
DD
 1
50
-U
DD
 1
60
DD
 2
00
DD
 3
50
-C
A
DD
 5
00
-C
A
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Sealing washer DD-SW-42-S    1 pc 207310
Sealing washer DD-SW-47/56-M       1 pc 207318
Sealing washer DD-SW-62/72-S    1 pc 207312
Sealing washer DD-SW-8-S    1 pc 207303
Sealing washer DD-SW-92/102-M       1 pc 207321
Sharpening plate
For resharpening the diamond segments
     1 pc 51343
Sharpening plate DC-SE SP2

Diamond Sawing Machines
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DST 10-CA 3x400V EC 1x Sawing head DST 10-CA CE assy, 1x Remote control DST WRC-CA assy, 1x Coupler CEE
16A/400V/5P/6H
1 pc 2052114
DST 10-CA 3x400V PR 1x Sawing head DST 10-CA CE assy, 4x Rail support DS-RF-L, 50x Flush anchor HKD-D M12x50,
1x Remote control DST WRC-CA assy, 1x Coupler CEE 16A/400V/5P/6H, 1x Trolley assy, 1x Center
section DS-BG 80, 1x Side section DS-BG 80, 1x Tool set DST-TS10
1 pc 2052107
Wall saw DST 10-CA
Key applications and advantages
■ Cutting and extending openings for
doors and windows, openings in floors,
in reinforced concrete, masonry and
natural stone
■ Facade and balcony renovation
■ Sawing in tight spaces or where access
is difficult
■ Extremely compact, easy to handle and
transport and quick to set up thanks to
integrated control electronics
■ Unique: Cutting depth is shown in
real time in the display on the remote
control unit
Technical data
A-weighted
emission sound
pressure level1)
114.5 dB (A)
Dimensions (Lx-
WxH) - drive
365 x 400 x 350 mm
IP protection class IP 65
Min. cooling water
supply rate
2 l/min
Min. generator
power
20 kVA
Motor power S1 9 kW
Nominal power 11 kW
Pin assignment 3P+PE
Rated voltage 400 V
Remote control Wireless
1) according to EN 60745
179
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS TS20-E 1.6 3x400V 1x Sawing head DS TS20-E 1.6, 1x Hose 10M assy, 50x Flush anchor HKD-D M12x50, 1x Electro
box DS EB-TS20-E assy, 1x Remote control DS RC-TS20, 1x Trolley Saege assy, 1x Coupler CEE
32A/400V/5P/6H, 1x Power cable DS TS20-E 10m assy, 1x Tool set DS TS
1 pc 2064901
Wall saw DS TS20-E
Key applications and advantages

Diamond Sawing Machines
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS TS32 LP 32 60Hz. 1x Sawing head TS32 54, 2x Hose DS-PH34-10, 1x Hose DD-FH4/14-10 set, 4x Rail support DS-RF-L,
1x Hydraulic power unit LP 32 60HZ, 1x Remote control D RC-LP32, 1x Center section DS-BG 80, 1x
Side section DS-BG 80, 1x Coupler CEE 63A/400V/5P/6H, 1x Tool set DS-LP32/TS32
1 pc 370725
DS TS32 LP32 3x400V 1x Sawing head TS32 54, 2x Hose DS-PH34-10, 1x Hose DD-FH4/14-10 set, 4x Rail support DS-RF-L,
1x Hydraulic power unit LP 32 400V, 1x Remote control D RC-LP32, 1x Side section DS-BG 80, 1x
Center section DS-BG 80, 1x Coupler CEE 63A/400V/5P/6H, 1x Tool set DS-LP32/TS32
1 pc 39122
Wall saw DS TS 32 / D-LP 32
Key applications and advantages
■ Cutouts and breaches for doors, win-
dows, ducts and shafts
■ Controlled demolition and renovation
■ Wall sawing, wire sawing and large-di-
ameter hydraulic coring
■ Rugged and durable saw system based
on well-proven technology
■ Certified and listed by independent
testing authority
Technical data
A-weighted
emission sound
pressure level1)
90 dB (A)
Dimensions (Lx-
WxH) - drive
510 x 380 x 400 mm
IP protection class IP 44
Max. operating
pressure
200 bar
Min. cooling water
supply rate
5 l/min
Min. generator
power
60 kVA
Min. storage
temperature
-15 °C
Motor power S1 32 kW
Nominal power 43 kW
Oil flow rate - max 100 l/min
1) according to EN 60745
181
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS TS32 54CM3 1x Sawing head TS32 54 1 pc 369315
Saw head DS TS 32
Key applications and advantages
■ Wall sawing with the D-LP 32
■ Wire sawing with the DS WSS 30
■ Very robust and durable system
■ Auto-pivoting blade guard holder
Technical data
Dimensions (Lx-
WxH) - drive
510 x 380 x 400 mm
Drive unit Hilti D-LP32 hydraulic
power unit
Max. operating
pressure
200 bar
Min. cooling water
supply rate
1 l/min
Min. storage
temperature
-15 °C
Oil flow rate - max 100 l/min
Oil flow rate - min 30 l/min
Power source type Hydraulic
Saw blade diameter
- max.
1600 mm
Saw blade diameter
- min.
600 mm
Diamond Sawing Machines
D
ia
m
o
n
d
 C
o
ri
n
g
a
n
d
 S
a
w
in
g
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
LP 32 400V 50HZ 1 pc 369313
Hydraulic power unit D LP 32
Key applications and advantages
■ Wall sawing with the DS TS 32
■ Wire sawing with the DS WS10 or DS
WSS 30
■ Hydraulic drilling with the DD 750 HY
■ Steplessly adjustable oil flow
■ Electric remote control
Technical data
IP protection class IP 44
Max. operating
pressure

1) according to EN 60745
183
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS WS10 kit 1x Wire saw DS WS10 assy, 1x Assembly tool 1/2”, 1x Tool set DS WS 1 pc 376766
Wire saw DS WS 10
Key applications and advantages
■ Cutting openings and widening existing
openings for doors and windows in
concrete and masonry
■ Small openings for air conditioning
ducts
■ Cutting through reinforced concrete
columns etc.
■ Handy and light
■ The smallest, lightest Hilti wire saw
Technical data
A-weighted
emission sound
pressure level1)
83.5 dB (A)
Dimensions (Lx-
WxH) - drive
536 x 705 x 1225 mm
Dimensions (Lx-
WxH)- control unit
550 x 265 x 520 mm
Drive unit D-LP15/D-LP32 hydrau-
lic power unit
Drive wheel
diameter
280
Guide wheel
diameter
200 mm
IP protection class IP 65 (EN 60529)
Max. operating
pressure
210 bar
Min. storage
temperature
-20 °C
Motor power S1 10 kW
1) according to EN 60745
Diamond Sawing Machines
D
ia
m
o
n
d
 C
o
ri
n
g
a
n
d
 S
a
w
in
g
184
Diamond Sawing Machines
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS WSS30 1x Wire saw DS WSS30 assy 1 pc 365430
Wire saw DS WSS30
Key applications and advantages
■ Technical demolition of large struc-
tural components (bridges, chimneys,
foundations…)
■ Structural alteration of buildings
■ Sawing applications in surroundings
sensitive to noise
■ Quick adaptation of the powerful Hilti
D-LP32/DS-TS32 wall saw
■ Very smooth and easy starting using
the infinitely adjustable electric remote
control
Technical data
Drive unit DS-TS 32/D-LP 32 wall
saw
Guide wheel
diameter
200 mm
Min. cooling water
supply rate
5 l/min
Min. storage
temperature
-15 °C
Nominal power 32 kW
Oil flow rate - min 80 l/min
Power source type Hydraulic
Wire diameter 8 - 12 mm
Wire speed 0 - 20 m/s
Wire storage
capacity
8 m
185
Diamond Sawing Consumables
D
ia
m
o
n
d
 C
o
ri
n
g
a
n
d
 S
a
w
in
g
Ordering designation Blade diameter Number of segments Segment dimensions Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS-BT 600/HI C-10E 600 mm 34 40 x 4.7 x 10 mm 1 pc 433443
DS-BT 650/HI C-10E 650 mm 37 40 x 4.7 x 10 mm 1 pc 433444
DS-BT 800/HI C-10E 800 mm 46 40 x 4.7 x 10 mm 1 pc 433445
DS-BT 900/HI C-10E 900 mm 52 40 x 4.5 x 10 mm 1 pc 433446
Wall saw blade DS-BT HI C-10E
Key applications and advantages